CLASSEMENT INTERCLUBS MAITRES 2017 - GRAND OUEST

CN BREST
EN CAEN
DPO LES SABLES D'OLONNES
ECN CHARTRES DE BRETAGNE
CHOLET NATATION
AC BOURGES
ASPTT NANTES
US CHAMBRAY
ANGERS NATATION
RENNES NATATION
EN TOURS
NANTES NATATION
US VENDOME
EN TOURS
AS CARQUEFOU
MARSOUINS HEROUVILLE
CV ROUEN
OC CESSON
CN VITRE
CN COUTANCES
ROUEN MASTERS CLUB
LORIENT NATATION
CN MORLAIX
US LA CHATRE
CN BREST
ST SEBASTIEN NATATION
CHOLET NATATION
DOUARNENEZ NATATION
AS GIEN
AS CHERBOURG
EN CAEN
ASPTT NANTES
CN PAYS DE ST LO
ECN CHARTRES DE BRETAGNE
CN VANNES
LAVAL AQUATIQUE CLUB
DPO LES SABLES D'OLONNES

ST NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION

ANDELLE NATATION
US CHAMBRAY
ANGERS NATATION
AC BOURGES
CN VITRE
ALLIANCE ORLEANS NATATION
CN LE MANS
BAYEUX OLYMPIQUE NATATION
ROUEN MASTERS CLUB
CHARTRES MN
AAJ BLOIS
US ST PIERRE
CN PACY
EN LOUVIERS
CCEUR DE NACRE
AURAY NATATION
ST MALO NATATION
DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE
CN LE HAVRE

BRETAGNE
NORMANDIE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE
BRETAGNE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE
BRETAGNE
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE
NORMANDIE
NORMANDIE
BRETAGNE
BRETAGNE
NORMANDIE
NORMANDIE
BRETAGNE
BRETAGNE
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE
BRETAGNE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE
BRETAGNE
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE
NORMANDIE
NORMANDIE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE
NORMANDIE
BRETAGNE
BRETAGNE
BRETAGNE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE
NORMANDIE
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE
BRETAGNE
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE
NORMANDIE
NORMANDIE
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE
NORMANDIE
NORMANDIE
NORMANDIE
BRETAGNE
BRETAGNE
BRETAGNE
NORMANDIE

12768
12181
12155
11869
11839
11611
11605
11479
11403
11345
11304
11295
11239
11202
11027
11010
10946
10925
10772
10730
10723
10669
10593
10275
10263
10252
10014
10000
9973
9924
9870
9822
9767
9632
9542
9440
9390
9374
9359
9256
9169
8939
8858
8858
8820
8701
8657
8587
8496
8436
8357
8357
8340
8260
8220
8105
8093

CN FOUGERES
US ETREPAGNY
CN ST BRIEUC
OC CESSON
CN COUTANCES
ASPTT NANTES
DINARD OLYMPIQUE NATATION
RENNES NATATION
AN COUERON
FECAMP AQUATIQUE CLUB
AS CHERBOURG
LA ROCHE SUR YON NATATION
LLO ST MARCEL
CN BEAUGENCY
OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN
ERDRE ET GESVRES NATATION
US LIFFREENNE NATATION
AS GIEN
AN MONTIVILLIERS
ESPADON GRAND QUEVILLY
CN VANNES
CN FLERS
SC ORVAULT
AURAY NATATION
OLIVET NATATION INOX
EN LOUVIERS
CN VITRE
CHALLANS NATATION
NATATION ROCHE AUX FEES
CN PACY
CN PAYS DE ST LO
ASPTT ORLEANS
ROUEN MASTERS CLUB
AS AVRILLE
DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE
US VENDOME
ANGERS NATATION
REQUINS GRAND COURONNE
USM SARAN
CN AVRANCHES
ECN CHARTRES DE BRETAGNE
CV ROUEN
AS CHERBOURG
CN CHATEAUDUN
EN CAEN
EN CAEN
AS CARQUEFOU
LAVAL AQUATIQUE CLUB
EN LOUVIERS
US CHAMBRAY
CHOLET NATATION
MONT ST AIGNAN NATATION
LANNION NATATION
DOUARNENEZ NATATION
DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE
OLIVET NATATION INOX

BRETAGNE
NORMANDIE
BRETAGNE
BRETAGNE
NORMANDIE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE
BRETAGNE
BRETAGNE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE
NORMANDIE
NORMANDIE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE
NORMANDIE
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE
NORMANDIE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE
BRETAGNE
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE
NORMANDIE
NORMANDIE
BRETAGNE
NORMANDIE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE
BRETAGNE
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE
NORMANDIE
BRETAGNE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE
BRETAGNE
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NORMANDIE
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CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE
NORMANDIE
NORMANDIE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE
BRETAGNE
NORMANDIE
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE
NORMANDIE
BRETAGNE
BRETAGNE
BRETAGNE
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

8086
8018
7978
7919
7863
7752
7688
7582
7562
7549
7495
7456
7454
7361
7359
7331
7242
7206
7183
7129
7089
7074
7038
6935
6873
6806
6764
6723
6457
6287
6286
6270
6242
6221
6199
6198
6131
6083
5976
5851
5809
5722
5557
5553
5322
5295
4967
4966
4943
4824
4789
4782
4604
4428
3949
3898




